All specifications subject to change without notice.
Catalog # Type Project
1-Circuit
2-Circuit
Track
Accessories
1-Circuit/2-Circuit Track Accessories

LA-241
Wireway Cover
For 2-Circuit T-Bar and Drywall
Pendant Feed Kits. Use with
LA-210 and LA-210A Live End
Feeds. Finish: -B, P
LA-54
Plastic Canopy with Set Screw
For use with LA-51, LA-5112, or
LA-5118 to cover T-Bar
attachment. Finish: -B, P
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Catalog # Type Project
1-Circuit/2-Circuit Track Accessories
LAC-24 - 24" Steel Cable
LAC-48 - 48" Steel Cable
LAC-180 - 180" Steel Cable
Cable Mounting Kit
Includes clip for  15/16" wide
T-Bar, fully adjustable cable grip
and cable coupler, hanger bolt
with a 1/4-20 stud, and steel
toggle for looped cable mounting.
LACD-24 - 24" Steel Cable
LACD-48 - 48" Steel Cable
LACD-180 - 180" Steel Cable
Cable Mounting Kit with Toggle Bolt
Includes fully adjustable cable grip
and cable coupler, 3/16" toggle
bolt and 1-7/8" diameter ceiling